School District 123

f OAK LAWN-HOMETOWN

10|EDUCATION FUND $1,091,609.19
20|OPERATIONS & MAINTENANCE FUND $276,331.39
30|DEBT SERVICES | $216,999.56
40[TRANSPORTATION FUND $231,138.45
60|CONSTRUCTION FUND $37,468.00
80(TORT & JUDGMENT FUND $367,817.78
90(|LIFE SAFETY FUND

GRAND TOTAL $2,221,364.37

This is to certify that this is a true copy of the Education Fund, Tort Fund, Operations &
Maintenance Fund, Bond & Interest Fund, Transportation Fund, Construction Fund and
Life Safety Fund drawn August 22, 2011,

President, Board of Education

Secretary
VOUCHER #'s:

NUMBER DATE AMOQUNT
362 6/28/11 $616,931.30
363 6/29/11 $22,740.49
363 7/1/11 $243,923.61
364 7/13/11 $398,073.56
365 7/20/11 $443,204.55
366 7/28/11 $124,319.34
367 8/10/11 $10,012.93
490 8/22/11 $362,158.59

TOTAL $2,221,364.37

%i;} 4201 West 93rd Street - Oak Lawn, IL60453 P (708} 423-0150 F (708)423-0160 d123.01g

 Learning to




< < < BOARD APPROVED PAYABLES > > » SORTED BY FUND NUMBER
PAYMENT DATE 8/22/2011 DISTRICT 123 PAGE 1
CATE{8} PROCESSED  6/28/2011 &/29/2011 7/01/2011 7/13/2011 7/20/2011 7/28/2011 4&/10/2011 8/22/2011
VOUCHER NUMBER (S) 362 363 363 364 365 366 367 4390
VENDOR NAME INVOICE # AND DATE DESCRIPTION ACCQUNT NUMBER AMOUNT
THE ACHIEVEMENT CENTERS, INC 31585 6§/01/2011 PYMTS FOR SF ED PROGS TUITIONOTHER 10-0-4120-605-0 2444.40
THE ACHIEVEMENT CENTERS, INC 31685 6/14/2011 PYMTS FOR SP ED PROGS TUITIONOTHER 10-0-4120-685-0 $31.20
A E R O SPECIAL EDUCATION DISTRICT 11-388 §/22/2011 PYMTS FOR SP ED PROGS TUITICN AERO 10-0-4120-601-88 68261.47
A E R O BSPECIAL EDUCATTON DISTRICT 11-388 PYMTS FOR SP ED PROGS TUITION-AERO 10-0-4120-601-0 103860,96
A E R O SPECIAL EDUCATION DISTRICT 11-388 PYMTS FOR 8P ED PROGS TUITION ARRA 10-0-4120-601-4857 17109.42
A ER O BSPECIAL EDUCATION DISTRICT 11-381 6/10/2011 PYMTS FOR SP ED PROGS TUITION-ARRC 10-0-4120-601-0 5500.00
A E RO SPECIAL EDUCATION DISTRICT 12-104 7/19/2011 PYMTS FOR SP ED PROGS TUI-AERODIEC 10-0-4120-6C4-0 975.12
A E R O SPECTAL EDUCATION DISTRICT 12-147 8/04/2011 PYMTS FOR SP ED PROGS PROF SERVICE 10-0-4120-310-0 81222.00
AMERICAN APPRAISAL ASSOCIATES 0092063 7/18/2011 DIRECT BUS SUP SERV DATA/STAT 8V  10-0-251C-316-0 ) 1125.00
ARBCR MANAGEMENT INC 12282 6/21/2011 FOOD SERVICE CONTR LUNCH 10-0-2560-403-0 22049.87
ARBOR MANAGEMENT INC INST STAFF 'TRAIN SERV PROF SERV 10-0-2213-314-0 B3.BB-
ARBOR MANAGEMENT INC FOOD SERVICE CONTR LUNCH 10-0-2560-403-0 774.50
ARBOR MANAGEMENT INC 12332 7/29/2011 FOOD SERVICE CONTR LUNCH 10-0-2560-403-0 533.86
AT&T 984105100 6/14/2011 COMP ASST INSTR SVCS CMPTR SFTWRE 10-0-2225-470-0 204.74
ATOMIC LEARNING, INC. 19269 6/13/2011 COMP ASST INSTR SVCS CMPTR SFIWRE 10-0-2225-470-0 4343.36
'AXA EQUITABLE AUG 2011 BILINGUAL ANNUITIES 10-0-1800-224-0 833.35
ELAINE BERNAL TRAMSLATION  7/22/2011 PARENT MEETTNGS PURCH SERV 10-0-3000-300-14 65.00
BLUE CROSS - BLUE SHIELD DENTACAP JUNE 2011 TNSTRUCTION-REGULAR DENTAL INS 10-0-1110-223-0 1338.16
BLUE CROSS - BLUE SHIELD DENTACAP EARLY CHILD [(BLENDED) DENTAL INS 10-0-1112-223-0 31.86
BLUE CROSS - BLUE SHIELD DENTACAP EARLY CHILDHOOD DENTAL INS 10-0-1214-223-0 31.86
BLUE CROSS - BLUE SHIELD DENTACAP CROSS CATEGORICAL DENTAL INS 10-0-1220-223-0 318.62
BLUE CROSS - BLUE SHIELD DENTACAP BILINGUAL DENTAL INS 10-0-1800-223-0 63.72
BLUE CROSS - BLUE SHIELD DENTACAP PSYCH SERV DENTAL INS 10-0-2142-223-0 31.86
BLUE CROSS - BLUE SHIELD DENTACAP SOCIAL WORK SERV DENTAL INS 10-0-2113-223-0 31.86
BLUE CROSS - BLUE SHIELD DENTACAP SPEECH PATE SERV DENTAL INS 10-0-2152-223-0 63.72
; BLUE CROSS - BLUE SHIELD DENTACAP COMP ASST TNSTR SERV DENTAL INS TE 10-0-2225-223-0 31.86
: BLUE CROSS - BLUE SHIELD DENTACAP OFFICE OF PRINC SERV DENTAL INS 10-0-2410-223-0 95.58
BLUE CROSS - BLUE SHIELD DENTACAP DIRECT BUS SUP SERV DENTAL INS 10-0-2510-223-0 31.86
BLUE CROSS - BLUE SHIELD DENTACAP FISCAL SERV DENTAL INS 10-0-2520-223-0 31.86
BLUE CROSS - BLUE SHIELD DENTACAP JULY 2011 INSTRUCTION-REGULAR DENTAL INS 10-0-1110-223-0 80.16
BLUE CROSS - BLUE SHIELD DENTACAP EARLY CHILD {(BLENDED) DENTAL INS 10-0-1112-223-0 1.91
BLUE CROSS - BLUE SHIELD DENTACAP EARLY CHILDHOOD DENTAL INS 10-0-1214-223-0 1.91
BLUE CROSS - BLUE SHIELD DENTACAP CROSS CATEGORICAL DENTAL INS 10-0-1220-223-0 15.09
BLUE CROSS - BLUE SHIELD DENWTACAP BILINGUAL DENTAL INS 10-0-1800-223-0 3.82
BLUE CROSS - BLUE SHIELD DENTACAP PSYCH SERV DENTAL INS 10-0-2142-223-0 1.31
BLUE CRCSS - BLUE SHIELD DENTACAP SOCIAL WORK SERV DENTAL INS 10-0-2113-223-0 1.91
BLUE CROSS - BLUE SHIELD DENTACAP SPEECH PATH SERV DENTAL INS 10-0-2152-223-0 3.82
BLUE CROSS - BLUE SHIELD DENTACAP COMP ASST INSTR SERV DENTAL IN3 TE 10-0-2225-223-C 1.91
BLUE CROSS - BLUE SHIELD DENTACAP OFFICE OF PRTNC SERV DENTAL INS 10-0-2410-223-0 5.73
BLUE CROSS - BLUE SHIELD DENTACAP DIRECT BUS SUP SERV DENTAL INS 10-0-2510-223-0 1.91
BLUE CRCSS - BLUE SHIELD DENTACAP FISCAL SERV DENTAL INS 10-0-2520-223-0 1.91
BLUE CROSS - BLUE SHIELD DENTACAP JULY 2011 TNSTRUCTION-REGULAR DENTAL INS 10-0-1110-223-0 1520.66
BLUE CROSS - BLUE SHIELD DENTACAP EARLY CHEILD (BLENDED) DENTAL INS 10-0-1112-223-0 36.21
BLUE CROSS - BLUE SHIELD DENTACAP EARLY CHILDHOOD DENTAL INS 10-0-1214-223-0 36.21
BLUE CROSS - BLUE SHIELD DENTACAP CROSS CATEGORICAL DENTAL INS 10-0-1220-223-0 362.06
BLUE CROSS - BLUE SHIELD DENTACAP BITINGUAL DENTAL INS 10-0-1800-223-0 72.41
BLUE CROSS - BLUE SHIELD DENTACAP PSYCH SERV DENTAL INS 10-0-2142-223-0 36.21
BLUE CROSS - BLUE SHIELD DENTACAP SOCIAL WORK SERV DENTAL INS 10-0-2113-223-0 36.21

BLUE CROSS - BLUE SHIELD DENTRCAP SPEECH PATH SERV DENTAL INS 10-0-2152-223-0 72.41



< < « BOARD APPROVED PAYABLES > > > SORTED BY FUNMD NUMBER

PAYMENT DATE 8/22/2011 DISTRICT 123 PRGE 2

DATE {8) PROCESSED 6/28/2011 &/29/2011 T/01/2011 7/13/2011 7/20/2011 7/28/2011 B8/10/2011 B/22/2011

VOUCHER NUMBER (S) 362 363 363 364 365 366 367 490
VENDOR NBME INVOICE # AND DATE DESCRIPTION ACCCUNT NUMBER AMCUNT
BLUE CROSS - BLUE SHIELD DENTACAP COMP ASST INSTR SERV DENTAL INS TE 10-0-2225-223-0 36.21
BLUE CROSS - BLUE SHIELD DENTACAP OFFICE OF PRINC SERV DENTAL INS 10-0-2410-223-0 108.60
BLUE CROSS - BLUE SHIELD DENTACAP DIRECT BUS SUP SERV DENTAL INS 16-0~2510-223-0 16.21
BLUE CROSS - BLUE SHIELD DENTACAP FISCAL SERV DENTAL INS 10-0-2520-223-0 36.21
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHTELD DENTAL PLAN JUNE 2011 INSTRUCTION-REGULAR DENTAL INS 10-0-1110-223-0 4061,93
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD DENTAL PLAN TUITION PRESCHOOL DENTAL TNS 10-0~1111-223-0 36.27
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD DENTAL PLAN EARLY CHILD (BLENDED) DENTAL TNS  10-0-1112-223-C 108.80
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD DENTAL PLAN CROSS CATEGORICAL DENTAL INS 10-0-1220-223-0 797.88
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD DENTAL PLAN BILINGUAL DENTAL INS 10-0-1800-223-0 108.80
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD DENTAL PLAN SOCTIAL WORK SERV DENTAL INS 10-0-2113-223-0 217,60
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHTELD DENTAL PLAN HEALTH SERV DENTAL INS 10-0-2134-223-0 72.53
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD DENTAL PLAN PSYCH SERV DENTAL INS 10-0-2142-223-0 36.27
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD DENTAL PLAN SPEECH PATH SERV DENTAL INS 10-0-2152-223-C 217.60
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD DENTAL PLAN IMP OF INSTR DENTAL INS 10-0-2210-223-0 36.27
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD DENTAL PLAN EDUC MEDIA SERV DENTAL TNS 10-0-2222-223-0 72.53
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD DENTAL PLAN COMP ASST INSTR SERV DENTAL INS TE 10-0-2225-223-0 181.34
BLUE CROSS BTLUE SHIELD DENTAL PLAN OFFICE OF SUPT SERV DENTAL INS 10-0-2321-223-0 36.27
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD DENTAL PLAN OFFICE OF PRINC SERV DENTAL INS 10-0-2410-223-0 362.67
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD DENTAL FLAN DIRECT BUS SUP SERV DENTAL INS 10-0-2510-223-0 36.27
BIUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD DENTAL PLAN FISCAL SERV DENTAL TNS 10-0-2520-223-0 36.27
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD DENTAL PLAN  JULY 2011 INSTRUCTION-REGULAR DENTAL INS 10-0-1110-223-0 769.24
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD DENTAL PLAN TUITION PRESCHOCL DENTAL INS 10-0-1111-223-0 6.87
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD DENTAL PLAN EARLY CHILD (BLENDED) DENTAL INS  10-0-1112-223-0 20.61
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD DENTAL PLAN CROSS CATEGORICAL DENTAL INS 10-0-1220-223-0 151.10
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD DENTAL PLAN BILINGUAL DENTAL INS 10-0-1800-223-0 20.61
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD DENTAL PLAN SOCIAL WORK SERV DENTAL INS 10-0-2113-223-0 41.21
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD DENTAL PLAN HEALTH SERV DENTAL INS 10-0-2134-223-0 13.74
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD DENTAL PLAN PSYCH SERV DENTAL INS 10-0-2142-223-0 5.87
BLUE CRCSS BLUE SHIELD DENTAL PLAN SPEECH PATH SERV DENTAL INS 10-0-2152-223-0 41.21
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD DENTAL PLAN IMP OF INSTR DENTAL INS 10-0-2210-223-0 6.87
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD DENTAL PLAN EDUC MEDIA SERV DENTAL INS 10-0-2222-223-0 13.74
BLUE CROSS RLUE SHIELD DENTAL PLAN COMP ASST INSTR SERV DENTAL INS TE 10-0-2225-223-0 34.34
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD DENTAL PLAN OFFICE OF SUPT SERV DENTAL INS 10-0-2321-223-0 6.87
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD DENTAL PLAN OFFICE OF PRINC SERV DENTAL INS 10-0-2410-223-0 68.68
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD DENTAL PLAN DIRECT BUS §UP SERV DENTAL INS 10-0-2510-223-0 6.87
BLUE CROSS RLUE SHIELD DENTAL PLAN FISCAL, SERV DENTAL INS 10-0-2520-223-0 6.87
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD DENTAL PLAN  JULY 2011 INSTRUCTION-REGULAR DENTAL INS 10-0-1110-223-0 5008.30
BLUE CRCSS BLUE SHIELD DENTAL PLAN TUITION PRESCHOOL DENTAL INS 10-0-1111-223-0 45.10
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD DENTAL PLAN EARLY CHILD (BLENDED) DENTAL INS  10-0-1112-223-0 135.36
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD DENTAL PLAN CROSS CATEGORICAL, DENTAL INS 10-0-1220-223-0 992.64
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD DENTAL PLAN BILTNGUAL DENTAL INS 10-0-1B00-223-0 135.36
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD DENTAL PLAN SOCIAL WORK SERV DENTAL INS 10-0-2113-223-0 270.72
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD DENTAL PLAN HEALTH SERV DENTAL TNS 10-0-2134-223-0 90.24
BLUE CRQSS BLUE SHIELD DENTAL PLAN PSYCH SERV DENTAL INS 10-0-2142-223-0 45.12
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD DENTAL PLAN SPEECH PATH SERV DENTAL INS 10-0-2152-223-0 270.72
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD DENTAL PLAN IMP OF INSTR DENTAL INS 10-0-2210-223-0 45.12
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD DENTAL PLAN EDUC MEDIA SERV DENTAL INS 10-0-2222-223-0 90.24
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD DENTAL PLAN COMP ASST INSTR SERV DENTAL INS TE 10-0-2225-223-0 226.60

BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD DENTAL PLAN OFFICE OF SUPT SERV DENTAL INS 10-0-2321-223-0 45.12



PAYMENT DATE 8/22/2011
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DATE (S) PROCESSED  6/28/2011 6/298/2011 7/01/2011 7/13/2011 +97/20/2011 7/28/2011 B8/10/2011
VOUCHER NUMBER(S) 362 363 363 364 365 366 367
VENDOR NAME INVOICE # AND LATE DESCRIPTION

BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD DENTAL PLAN
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD DENTAL PLAN
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD DENTAL PLAN
JOAN BOSS

BRAIN POP

IDENTISYS

CHICAGO OFFICE TECHNOLOGY GROUP
CHICAGC OFFICE TECHNOLOGY GROUP
CLASSROOM DIRECT.COM

SARAH COFFMAN

CCUNTRY REPORTS

CYNTHIA A PAVESICH & ASSOCIATES
CYNTHIA A PAVESICH & ASSCCIATES
CYPRESS PROFESSIONAL GROUP, LLC
DAMITA CARTER

KATHERTNE DOTE

EAT EDUCATTON

EDUCATIONAL BENEFIT COOPERATIVE
EDUCATIONAL BENEFIT COOPERATIVE
EDUCATIONAL RENEFIT COQPERATIVE
EDUCATIONAL BENEFIT CCOPERATIVE
EDUCATIONAL BENEFIT COOPERATIVE
EDUCATIONAL BENEFIT COOPERATIVE
EDUCATTIONAL BENEFIT COOPERATIVE
EDUCATIONAL BENEFIT COOPERATIVE
EDUCATIONAL BENEFIT COOPERATIVE
EDUCATIONAL BENEFIT COOPERATIVE
EDUCATIONAL BENEFIT COOPERATIVE
EDUCATIONAL BENEFIT COOPERATIVE
EDUCATIONAL BENEFIT CCOPERATIVE
EDUCATIONAL BENEFIT COOPERATIVE
EDUCATIONAL BENEFIT COOPERATIVE
EDUCATTONAL BENEFIT COCPERATIVE
EDUCATIONAT. BENEFIT COOPERATIVE
EDUCATIONAL BENEFIT COOPERATIVE
EDUCATTONAL BENEFIT COOPERATIVE
EDUCATIONAL BENEFIT COCPERATIVE
EDUCATIONAL BENEFIT COOPERATIVE
EDUCATIONAL BENEFIT COOPERATIVE
EDUCATICNAL BENEFIT COOPERATIVE
EDUCATIONAL BENEFIT COOPERATIVE
EDUCATIONAL BENEFIT COOPERATIVE
EDUCATIONAL BENEFIT CCOPERATIVE
EDUCATIONAL BENEFIT COOPERATIVE
EDUCATIONAL BENEFIT COOPERATIVE
EDUCATIONAL BENEFIT COCPERATIVE
EDUCATTIONAL BENEFIT COOPERATIVE
EDUCATIONAL BENEFIT COOPERATIVE
EDUCATIONAL BENEFIT COOPERATIVE

REIME

60095 6/14/2011

107005 /2772011

208106153870 6/13/2011

RETMR

CR10871 7/01/2011

14529 6/21/2011

14601 7/12/2011
7/22/2011

REFUND

REIMB

0506675 7/05/2011

AUGUST 2011

AUGUST 2011

AUGUST 2011

QFFICE OF PRINC SERV DENTAL INS
DIRECT BUS SUP SERV DENTAL INS
FISCAL SERV DENTAL INS

SUMMER SCHOOL SUPPLIES INSTR-SPEC
COMP ASST INSTR SVCS CMPTR SFTWRE
OFFICE OF PRINC SERV REPR/MTE SRV
COMP ASST INSTR SERV CAP OQUTLAY CO
INSTRUCTION-RESULAR CAP OUTLAY
INSTRUCTION-REGULAR INSTR MTLS
SUMMER SCHOOL SUPPLIES INSTR-SPEC
INSTRUCTION-REGULAR TXTEKS/WRKBK
BD OF EDUC SUPP SERV PURCH SERV
BD OF EDUC SUPP SERV PURCH SERV
PSYCH SERV PROF SERVICE
INSTRUCTION-RESULAR TEXT REFUNDS
SUMMER SCHOOL SUPPLITES INSTR-SPEC
INSTRUCTION-REGULAR TXTBKS/WRKBK
INSTRUCTICN-REGULAR IL.IFE INS
TUITION PRESCHOOL LIFE TNS

EARLY CHILD {(BLENDED} LIFE INS
EARLY CHILDHEOOD LIFE INS

CROSS CATEGORICAL LIFE INS
BILINGUAL LIFE INS

SOCIAL WORK SERV LIFE INS

HEALTH SERV LIFE INS

PSYCH SERV LIFE INS

SPEECH FATH SERV LIFE INS

IMP OF INSTR LIFE INS

EDUC MEDIA SERV LIFE INS

COMP ASST INSTR SERV LIFE INS TECH
OFFICE OF SUPT SERV LIFE INS
ASBESS & TESTING LIFE INS

OFFICE OF PRINC SERV LIFE INS
DIRECT BUS SUF SERV LIFE INS
FISCAL SERV LIFE INS
INSTRUCTION-REGULAR HEALTH INS
EARLY CHILD {BLENDED} HEALTH INS
EARLY CHILDHOOD HEALTH INS

CROSS CATEGORICAL HEALTH INS
BILINGUAL HEALTH INS

SOCTAL WORK SERV HEALTH INS
HEALTH SERV HEALTH INS

PSYCH SERV HEALTH INS

SPEECH PATH SERV HEALTH INS

COMP ASST INSTR SERV HEALTE INS TE
ASSESS & TESTING HEALTH INS
OFFICE OF SUPT SERV HEALTH INS
OFFICE OF PRINC SERV HERLTH INS
INSTRUCTION-REGULAR HEALTH INS

10-0-2410-223-0
10-0-2510-223-0
10-0-2520-223-0
10-0-1600-410-0
10-0-2225-470-0
10-0-2410-323-0
10-0-2225-543-0
10-0-1100-540-30
10-10-1110-422-0
10-0-1600-41C-0
10-0-1110-424-0
10-0-2319-300-0
10-0-2319-300-0
10-0-2142-310-0
10-0-1110-690-0
10-0-1600-41C-0
10-0-1110-424-0
10-0-1110-221-0
10-0-1111-221-0
10-0-1112-221-0
10-0-1214-221-0
10-0-1220-221-0
10-0-1800-221-0
10-0-2113-221-0
10-0-2134-221-0
10-0-2142-221-0C
10-0-2152-221-0
10-0-2210-221-0
10-0-2222-221-0
10-0-2225-221-0
10-0-2321-221-0
10-0-2230-221-0
10-0-2410-221-0
10-0-2510~221-0
10-0-2520-221-0
10-0-1110-222-0
10-0-1112-222-0
10-0-1214-222-0
10-0~1220-222-0
10-0-1800-222-0
10-0-2113-222-0
10-0~2134-222-0
10-0-2142-222-0
10-0-2152-222-0
10-0~-2225-222-0
10-0-2230-222-0
10-0-2321-222-0
10-0-2410-222-0
10-0-1110-222-0

51&8,38
3640.00
79207.00
11748.00
17.94
115.66
485,76
893.00
661.25
850,00
155.00
210.69
1044.42
655.50
5.75
18.40
10.32
165.03
27.60
20.70
19.55
9.20
31.05
23.00
6.30
73.60
31.63
Z.88
193.20
23.00
B.63
6938%.78
1311.88
1311.88
11138.06
933.37
1400.06
1311.88
466.69
3935.63
1311.88
1311.88
1311.818
5714.20
86673.80
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PAGE 4

6/29/2011 7/01/2011 7/13/2011 7/20/2011 7/28/2011 8/10/2011
363 363 364 365 366 367
INVOICE # AND DATE DESCRIPTION

EDUCATIONAL
EDUCATIONAL
EDUCATIONAL
EDUCATIONAL
EDUCATTICNAL
EDUCATICONAL
EDUCATIONAL
EDUCATIONAL
EDUCATICNAL
EDUCATIONAL
EDUCATIONAL
EDUCATIONAL
EDUCATIONAL
EDUCATIONAL
EDUCATIONAL
EDUCATIONAL

BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT

COOFPERATIVE
COOPERATIVE
COQOPERATIVE
COOPERATIVE
COQPERATIVE
COOPERATIVE
COOPERATIVE
COOPERATIVE
COOPERATIVE
COOPERATIVE
COOPERATIVE
COOPERATIVE
COCPERATIVE
COOPERATIVE
COOPERATIVE
COOPERATIVE

ELIM CHRISTIAN SCEOOL
ELIM CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
ELIM CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

ENCORE DATA PRCDUCTS,

INC.

ENCYCLOPREDIA BRITANNICA, INC

FEDERAL SUPPLY USA

FEDEX
FEDEX
FIFTH THIRD
THIRD

THIRD

FIFTH
FIFTH
FIFTH THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THTRD

THIRD

FIFTH
FIFTH
FIFTH
FIFTH
FIFTH THIRD
FIFTH THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD

THIRD

FIFTH
FIFTH
FIFTH
FIFTH
FIFTH
FIFTH

THIRD
THIRD
FIFTH
FIFTH

THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD

FIFTH
FIFTH
FIFTH
FIFTH
FIFTH
FIFTH
FIFTH

BANK
BANK
BANK
BANK
BANK
BANK
BANK
BANK
BANK
BANK
BANK
BANK
BANK
BANK
BANK
BANK
BANK
BANK
BANK
BANK
BANK
BANRK
BANK
BANK
BANK

134981
135115
135389
16082
2068399 RR

7-537-05201
7-574-99975

ANDERSON
BRAUMANN
BOETSCHER

CALABRESE

CARR
ENRIGHT

FESSLER

GLOODT

GREY

6/14/2011
6/30/2011
7/31/2011
5/31/2011
4/19/2011

6/22/2011
7/27/2011

TUITION PRESCHOOL HEALTH INS
EARLY CHILD (BLENDED) HEALTH INS
CROSS CATEGORICAIL HEALTH INS

BILINGUAL HERLTH INS

SOCIAL WORK SERV HEALTH INS

HEATTH SERV HEALTH TNS

SPEECH PATH SERV HEALTH INS

EDUC MEDIA SERV HEALTH INS

COMP ASST INSTR SERV HEALTH INS TE

PSYCH SERV HEALTH INS

IMP QF INSTR HERLTH

INS

OFFICE OF SUPT SERV HEALTH INS

OFFICE OF PRINC SERV HEALTH INS

DIRECT BUS SUP SERV HEALTH TNS

FISCAL SERV HEALTH INS

1250

1¢-0-1111-222-0
10-0-1112-222-0
10-0-1220-222-0
10-0-1800-222-0
10-0-2113-222-0
10-0-2134-222-0
10-0-2152-222-0
10-0-2222-222-0
10-0-2225-222-0
10-0-2142-222-0
10-0-2210-222-0
10-0-2321-222-0
10-0-2410-222-0
10-0-2510-222-0
10-0-2520-222-0
10-0-2520-222-0

PYMTS FOR SP ED PROGS TUITICNOTHER 10-0-4120-505-C

PYMTS FOR 8P ED

PROGS TUITIONCTHER 10-0-4120-605-0

PYMTS FOR SP ED PROGS TUITION OTHR 10-Q-4120-805-0

INSTRUCTION-REGULAR

INSTR MTLS

INSTRUCTION-REGULAR TKTBXS/WRKBK
FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES
BD OF EDUC SERV POSTAGE

BD OF EDUC SERV PDSTAGCE

10-9-1110-422-0
10-0-1110-424-0
10-0-2560-410-0
10-0-2310-340-0
10-0-2310-340-0

COMP ASST INSTR SERV CAP OUTLAY CO 10-0-2225-543-0

IMP OF

INSTR SUPPLIES CURR

10-0-2210-410-0

COMP ASST INSTR SERV REPR/MTE SRV 10-0-2225-323-10

INSTRUCTION-~REGULAR

SUPPLIES

QFFICE OF PRINC SERV POSTAGE

BD QF EDUC SUPP SERV SUPPLIES

DIRECT BUS SUP SERV
DIRECT BUS SUP SERV
DIRECT BUS SUP SERV
INSTRUCTION-REGULAR

CROSS CATEGORICAIL TMSTR MTLS

TRAVEL
SUPPLIES

DUES & FEES
INSTR MTLS
10-0-

10-6-1110-410-0
10-0-2410-340-0
10-~0-2319-410-0
10-0-2510-332-C
10-0-2510-410-0
10-0-2510-640-0
10-7-1110-422-0
1220-422-0

INSTRUCTION-REGULAR INSTR MILS TIT 10-0-1110-422-89
CROSS CATEGORICAL SUPPLIES
IMP OF INSTR SUPPLIES AERO-IDEA
NO DESC NO DESC AREA TDEA

INSTRUCTICN-REGULAR
QOFFICE OF SUPT SERV
OFFICE OF SUPT SERV
OFFICE QF SUPT SERV
OFFICE CF SUPT SERV
INSTRUCTION-REGULAR
INSTRUCTION-REGULAR
INSTRUCTION-REGULAR

INSTR MTLS TII
POSTAGE
SUPPLIES
TRAVEL

TRAVEL

CAP QUILAY NEW
SUPPLIES

INSTR MTLS

10-0-1220-410-0
10-0-2210-410-88

10-0-3000-400-4R857

10-0-1110-422-90
10-0-2321-340-0
10-0-2321-410-0
10-0-2321-332-0
1¢-0-2321-332-0
10-9-1110-541-0
10-9-1110-410-0
10-9-1110-422-0

COMP ASST INSTR SERV INSTR MTLS TE 10-0-2225-422-10
CCMF ASST INSTR SERV PROF SERVICE 10-0-2225-310-10

1947.30
1947.30
18921.83
2435.93
3413.35
2525.42
4871.98
488.68
4864 .57
1947.31
977.36
4B88.68
11195.18
1458.63
3405.94
4B8.68
4836 .80
1934.72
9673.60
229.90
626.40
314.23
21.61
96.17
1110G.29
39.34
212.93%
45.75
44,00
250,00
266.14
258.65
50.83
104.37
1525,57

19260.66
478.23
600.00
8C4.24
3025.13
50.74
125.67
216.35
§2,22
642.24
738.66
441.24
380.50
315.65



PAYMENT DATE
DATE (S}

B/22/2011
PROCESSED
VOUCHER NUMBER (S)

6/28/2011
362

< < « BOARD APPROVED PAYABLES > > >

SCRTED BY FUND NUMBER

8/22/2011
430

PAGE 5

DISTRICT 123
6/29/2011 7/01/2011 7/13/2011 7/20/2011 7/28/2011 @8/10/2011
363 363 364 365 366 367
INVOICE # AND DATE DESCRIPTION

FIFTH
FIFTH
FIFTH

BANK
BANK
BANK
BANK
BANK
BANK
BANK
BANK
BANK
BANK
BANK
BANK
BANK
BANK
BANK
BANK
BANK
BANK
BANK
BANK
BANK
BANK
BANK
BANEK
BANK
BANK
BANK
BANK
BANK
BANK
BANK
BANK
BANK
BANK
BANK

KIPP

LATHUS

MCGOVERN

OLEKSY

OMIECINSKI

ROWLEY

SCHULTZ
STINGLETERRY

MCGOVERN
HERBOLD

ADAIR

A ANDERSON

CALABRRESE

CARR

ENRIGHT

GLOODT

GREY

HERBOLD

TINFORMATION SERVICES PROF SERVICE
CCOMP ASST INSTR SERV NONCAP EQUIP
INSTRUCTION-REGULAR SUPPLIES
OFFICE OF PRINC SERV POSTAGE

IMP OF INSTR SUFPLIES CURR

OFFICE OF SUPT SERV SUPPLIES
TNSTRUCTION-REGULAR SUPPLIES
DIRECT BUS SUP SERV SUPPLIES
INSTRUCTION-REGULAR SUPPLIES

CCMP ASST INSTR SERV PROF SERVICE
COMP ASST INSTR SERV INSTR MTLS TE
COMP ASST INSTR SVCS CMPTR SFTWRE
COMP ASST INSTR SERV NONCAP EQUIP
COMP ASST INSTR
BD OF EDUC SUPP

SERV CAP QUTLAY CO
SERV PURCH SERV
INSTRUCTIQN-REGULAR SUPPLIES
SUMMER SCHOOQL SUPPLIES INSTR-SFEC
DIRECT BUS SUP SERV DUES & FEES

BD OF EDUC SERV PRINTING
INSTRUCTION-REGULAR SUPFLIES
